

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.M.A.No.281 of 2011**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.4.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Request has been made on behalf of the respondent's counsel, for adjournment. 2. List after Summer Vacation-2026. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>BM,J</u> RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>